T

20:00 - 21:15
22:00 - 23:00
00:00 - 01:30

19:15 - 20:45
21:30 - 22:30
23:00 - 00:00

00:30 - 03:00

13:30 - 20:30
22:00 - 23:00
23:00 - 00:00
00:30 - 01:30
~| 02:00-03:00

22:30 - 04:00

i

KIEL

THEATER

CLAWFINGER
NIGHT DEMON
BATTLE BEAST

POOL

IN EXTREMO
METALITE
ANNISOKAY

SCHAUBAR

Metal Karaoke

KLANGHAUS

MEET & GREET: NIGHT DEMON
MEET & GREET: CLAWFINGER
MEET & GREET: ANNISOKAY
Legend of Wacken - Episode 1
Legend of Wacken - Episode 2

ABTANZBAR

Metal Disco

——
WEDNESDAY
20.09.2023 -

18:00 -
19:45 -
21:45 -
- 01115

00:15

15:30 -
- 18:15

17:15

19:00 -
2100 -

23:00 -
00:30 -

16:35 -
18:00 -

20:00

21:45 -
23:15 -
00:45 -
02:15 -

22:30 -

19:00
20:45
23:15

16:15

20:30
21:30

00:30
03:00

17:15
18:30

- 21:00

22:45
00:15
01:45
03:15

04:00

THURSDAY
- 21.09.23 -

KOPENHAGEN

THEATER

NIGHT DEMON
METALITE

IN EXTREMO
ANNISOKAY

POOL

SKYLINE
BATTLE BEAST
CLAWFINGER
ALL STAR JAM

SCHAUBAR

Maschines Late Night Show
Metal Karaoke

ARENA

Metal Yoga
HERDBANGER

KLANGHAUS

MEET & GREET: BATTLE BEAST
Uwe Bahn: We will rock you
MEET & GREET: METALITE
Legend of Wacken - Episode 3
Legend of Wacken - Episode 4

ABTANZBAR

Metal Disco

19:15 - 20:15
2115 - 22:45
23:45 - 01:15

18:15 - 19:30
20:30 - 21:30
22:30 - 23:30

19:30 - 21:00
21:45 - 22:45
23:00 - 00:30
00:30 - 03:00

09:05 - 03:50
13:15 - 14:00

18:30 - 19:30
20:30 - 21:30
23:45 - 00:45
01:00 - 02:00

22:30 - 04:00

FRIDAY
- 22.09.2023 -

0SLO

THEATER

SKYLINE
KORPIKLAANI
FINNTROLL

POOL
AMORPHIS

FREEDOM CALL
BOKASSA

SCHAUBAR

MONOMANN

SKALMOLD

Maschines Late Night Show
Metal Karaoke

ARENA

Metal Yoga
Karate

KLANGHAUS

MEET & GREET: SKALMOLD
Uwe Bahn: Ship happens
Legend of Wacken - Episode 5
Legend of Wacken - Episode 6

ABTANZBAR

Metal Disco

13:30 -
17:30 -
20:30 -
23:00 -

14:30 -
16:00 -
16:30 -
18:15 -

13:00 -
17:30 -
Z: k==
23:00 -
00:30 -

08:00 -
13:45 -

11:00 -
15:00 -
17:00 -
19:00 -
21:15--

22:30 -

14:30
19:00
22:00
00:00

15:30
16:30
17:30
20:15

14:00
18:45
22:19
00:30
03:00

03:45
14:30

12:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
02:00

04:00

SATURDAY
- 23.09.2023 -

SEETAG

THEATER

BOKASSA
FREEDOM CALL
AMORPHIS
SKALMGLD

POOL

SKYLINE

WAVE AND SMILE & TOMBOLA
FINNTROLL

KORPIKLAANI

SCHAUBAR

Tattoo Quiz

MONOMANN

MIT OHNE STROM
Maschines Late Night Show
Metal Karaoke

ARENA

Metal Yoga
Karate

KLANGHAUS

SKYLINE: Vinyl Workshop
MEET & GREET: MONOMANN
MEET & GREET: BOKASSA
MEET & GREET: FINNTROLL
Metal Movie Night

ABTANZBAR

Metal Disco




